
‘ 

Rule 4 34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b) Insert full name and 

addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 

address and reference 
(if any) 

Name of Company 
Talk Moneywise Limited 

I 

Nicholas Barnett 

Libertas Associates Limited 

3 Chandlers House 

Hampton Mews, 191-195 Sparrows Herne 

Bushey 
Hertfordshire 

WD23 1FL 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 
[ 06678243 ] 

the liquidator of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 

affairs as at 20 March 2015 

Signed Date 25 March 2015 
aA 

Libertas Associates Limited 
3 Chandlers House 

Hampton Mews, 191-195 Sparrows 

Herne 

Bushey 

Hertfordshire 

WD23 1FL 

Liquidation Section 

f eon 
For Official Use 

Post Room 

27/03/2015 #151 
COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4 34-CVL 
Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Talk Moneywise Limited 

on 20 March 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name CHA Se Stopol Savy 

Signed a 

Signed 

Dated 2.2 - St ST 

Date. Le -I-! S Signature 



Talk Moneywise Limited 

A~- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Assets: 

Leasehold Property 

Furniture and Fixtures 

Stock 

Book Debts 

Office Equipment 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

24,112 Nil 

14,970 Uncertain 

19,780 Nil 

109,000 Nil 

14,189 Uncertain 

NIL 



A1 — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(cared from page A) 

Preferential creditors. 

None 

Total Preferential Claim 
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge hoiders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

None 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets avatlable to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Accountants 

Agents 

Bank 

Debt collector 

Director 

Employees’ Claims 

Managing Agents 

Marketing 

Trade Creditor 

Utuity Creditor 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £ 

tssued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surpius as regards members 

Signature 

Estimated to Realise 

[00 o00'e3 
€vS 

SX@ 
‘OZ? 

AWG 
‘bunjueg 

9 JUawabeuey 
}gaq 

OUWH 

‘ 
ZZ} 

8
6
3
N
 

‘aud, 
u
o
d
p
 
a
y
s
e
o
 
M
a
y
 
‘uojueqiuc7 

, 
|? 

00 000'13 
"MaIA Hed 

U
O
 

'ZOZE dg WOOY 
‘Aegean SuaujOIg 

SUaUalg 
‘91g 

SUaLaIS 
eSAID 

SUL 

£40 
0ZOd 

‘xassng 
(0) 

00 
0093 

qsam 
‘Aasjag 

‘suenbs 
sity ‘smayy 

‘Aen yoapeID 

Ler ege'ryzs 
